
Spalla A Spalla

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sacco Maurizio (15/198) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappelletti Fabio (15/813) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viglione Giovanni (15/1377) 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cordisco Giuseppe (15/568) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morcone Luca (15/1176) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colitti Alessio (15/812) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martino Michele (15/1378) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pepe Roberto (15/1379) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sacco Maurizio 15/198 6 9 1,50

Cappelletti Fabio 15/813 6 6 1,00

Viglione Giovanni 15/1377 3 5 1,67

Cordisco Giuseppe 15/568 6 4 0,67

Morcone Luca 15/1176 3 2 0,67

Colitti Alessio 15/812 0 0 0,00

Martino Michele 15/1378 0 0 0,00

Medoro Stefano 15/1408 0 0 0,00

Pepe Roberto 15/1379 0 0 0,00

Bar One Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Melideo Dylan (15/799) 3 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vergalito Antonio (15/1385) 3 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petti Francesco (15/800) 3 3 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passero Domenico (15/802) 3 5 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scapillati Samuele (15/500) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberti Manuele (15/129) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vergalito Michele (15/801) 3 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scapillati Marco (15/1386) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iorio Dario (15/798) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciani Angela (15/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scapillati Andrea (15/134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Melideo Dylan 15/799 9 17 1,89

Vergalito Antonio 15/1385 6 11 1,83

Petti Francesco 15/800 9 11 1,22

Passero Domenico 15/802 6 9 1,50

Scapillati Samuele 15/500 6 8 1,33

Alberti Manuele 15/129 3 6 2,00

Vergalito Michele 15/801 6 5 0,83

Scapillati Marco 15/1386 3 1 0,33

Iorio Dario 15/798 0 0 0,00

Luciani Angela 15/125 0 0 0,00

Scapillati Andrea 15/134 0 0 0,00

BDS Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Centritto Francesco (15/1355) 6 12 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Pasquale Giuseppe (15/1354) 6 11 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Camillo Andrea (15/1358) 4 8 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colangelo Francesco (15/1362) 4 8 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Camillo Jacopo (15/1359) 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Tommaso Andrea (15/1360) 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Cesare Gianluca (15/1356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Biase Marco (15/1357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moffa Stefano (15/1361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scoccimarra Marco (15/1363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sulmona Matteo (15/1364) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Centritto Francesco 15/1355 11 18 1,64

De Pasquale Giuseppe 15/1354 11 16 1,45

Di Camillo Andrea 15/1358 10 12 1,20

Colangelo Francesco 15/1362 10 11 1,10

Di Camillo Jacopo 15/1359 3 5 1,67

Di Tommaso Andrea 15/1360 3 4 1,33

De Cesare Gianluca 15/1356 0 0 0,00

Di Biase Marco 15/1357 0 0 0,00

Moffa Stefano 15/1361 0 0 0,00

Scoccimarra Marco 15/1363 0 0 0,00

Sulmona Matteo 15/1364 0 0 0,00



Bastardi Senza Gloria

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Palladino  Giacomo  (15/640) 6 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Tota Antonio (15/203) 6 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Angelo Nicola (15/201) 6 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrucci Domenico (15/205) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capozza Francesco (15/202) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casella Giuseppe (15/731) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simonelli Mercurio (15/334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palladino  Giacomo 15/640 12 20 1,67

Di Tota Antonio 15/203 12 19 1,58

D'Angelo Nicola 15/201 12 17 1,42

Petrucci Domenico 15/205 6 12 2,00

Capozza Francesco 15/202 6 9 1,50

Casella Giuseppe 15/731 0 0 0,00

Simonelli Mercurio 15/334 0 0 0,00

La P’teca Casalciprano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Battista Anthony (15/663) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valente Graziano (15/668) 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valente Luca (15/662) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Lorenzo (15/664) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Angelo (15/666) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battista Anthony 15/663 6 14 2,33

Valente Graziano 15/668 6 12 2,00

Valente Luca 15/662 6 10 1,67

Rossi Lorenzo 15/664 4 8 2,00

Rossi Angelo 15/666 2 6 3,00

Vacca Dino 15/1401 0 0 0,00

Dart All’Alcool

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Copalucci Pietro (15/740) 6 11 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basile  Federico  (15/767) 6 15 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Alessia (15/735) 6 13 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vassalotti Andrea (15/734) 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tucci Giovanni (15/736) 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vassalotti Pasquale (15/741) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Aquila  Alba  (15/836) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Copalucci Pietro 15/740 12 22 1,83

Basile  Federico 15/767 10 20 2,00

Testa Alessia 15/735 10 19 1,90

Vassalotti Andrea 15/734 6 11 1,83

Tucci Giovanni 15/736 4 7 1,75

Vassalotti Pasquale 15/741 4 4 1,00

D'Aquila  Alba 15/836 2 1 0,50

Forst & Double

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Borrelli Eduardo (15/1350) 6 7 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catelli Luca (15/1349) 6 7 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sano Antonio (15/1352) 6 10 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marra Nicolas (15/1351) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Sano Marco (15/1353) 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borrelli Eduardo 15/1350 12 21 1,75

Catelli Luca 15/1349 12 18 1,50

Di Sano Antonio 15/1352 12 16 1,33

Marra Nicolas 15/1351 6 4 0,67

Di Sano Marco 15/1353 6 2 0,33


